0,90 m
10 de Febrero de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

10

14

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COYOTE CEM
NONE / NONE /2009 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

PULGARCITA ZAHARA
OLOFI F.A / DOMINICA /
2018 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ PRA.

BOY D'OR
COLIN D"OR / RAFAGA 05
/2009 / GELDING /
CASTANO / CDE

DANTESCO DE
ESPINAREU
NONE / NONE /2012 /
GELDING / CASTANO /
CRUZ

CHESTER
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
MALE / TORDA / NONE

DOLLAR MARQ
DOLLAR DE LA PIERE /
OMIRA /2005 / MALE /

CASTARNA / WESTF

CONNIE OF GYBELLO
z
NONE / NONE / /- / NONE
/ NONE

DAKOTA
NONE / NONE / 2013/
GELDING / PALOMINO /
AH-A

HIDALGO
NONE / NONE / 2013 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /
CRUZ

HIDALGO
NONE / NONE / 2003 /
MALE / PIO / CRUZ

PITUFA XIV
WHISKY V / XANA IX X
SIBARITA 11 / 2013 /
FEMALE / TORDA / PRE

con 0,70 m

L.A.C.

156839

158144

129804

158225

134456

134118

164387

146646

148845

42201

131381

None

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

GARCIA GONZALEZ,
Inés
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Lola
DANIEL MORAN /
GANADERIA ZAHARA

GONZALEZ GARCIA,
Llara
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

DiIAZ FERNANDEZ,
Elisa
MIGUEL ANGEL LUIS
ALONSO / MIGUEL ANGEL
LUIS ALONSO

MOLINA GONZALEZ,
Almudena
CENTRO ECUESTRE LA
BELGA / NONE

DIEZ MENENDEZ,
Antonio Felipe
GUILLERMO GONZALEZ
ALONSO / NONE

GONZALEZ ALONSO,
Guillermo
NONE / NONE

GARCIA FERNANDEZ,
Sofia
EQUITACION MERES SL /
NONE

MARTINEZ-ILLESCAS
ROBLES, Maria
VERONICA ARTIME ARIAS
/ NONE

GARCIA DIEZ, Maria
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ATIAS / NONE

MARTINEZ

CASTANEDA, Nicolas

CE LA BELGA / AVELINO
GARCIA NUEVO

L.D.N.

223032

299897

336207

315428

207880

330160

220538

270302

289553

208062

272177
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